Redexim ?
Verti-Broom® 1850

The proven Verti-Broom is constructed with efficiency &
effectiveness in mind. The triangle design allows for the bristles to
work into synthetic turf lifting flattened fibres & redistributing infill
material to support the carpet pile.
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Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Type of brush
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146.180.000
1.85

72.8

57

125

10

Towed brushes




